Beatrice Fenton Racing Proofing for June 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Beatrice Fenton Racing. Beatrice Fenton Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 15:05 Easy Bucks 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 14.78
\Worcester
Each Way 30th 16:35 Gowanbuster 1.08 2.00 NR - 0.00 16.78
Musselburgh
Each Way 30th 16:30 Thirsk  [Crocodile 15.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 16.78
Power
Each Way 29th 17:40 Stormy Jenn 6.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 18.78
Roscommon
Each Way 29th 15:50 Hamilton |Headingley 1.07 2.00 Race - 0.00 20.78
Cancelled
Each Way 29th 15:35 Brighton [Saunton 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 20.78
Each Way 28th 13:15 Lingfield |Platinum 13.00 2.00 Win 2 1.40 22.78
Prince
Each Way 27th 17:20 Curragh |Offiah 6.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 21.38
Each Way 27th 15:00 Uttoxeter|Starsky 5.00 2.00 Win 3 -0.20 23.38
Each Way 27th 14:25 Uttoxeter|Treasured 5.00 2.00 Loss RO -2.00 23.58
Company
Each Way 26th 16:40 Baashir 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 25.58
Newcastle
Each Way 26th 16:40 Byron's Choice 34.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 27.58
Newcastle
Each Way 26th 14.05 Cachet 4.00 2.00 Win 3 -0.40 29.58
Newmarket
Each Way 25th 20:35 Data Protection 6.00 2.00 Win 1 4.06 29.98
Newmarket
Each Way 25th 18:20 Invincible 7.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 25.92
Newmarket Swagger
Each Way 25th 16:20 Harrison Point 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 27.92
Yarmouth
Each Way 24th 19:15 Leicester|Eponina 7.50 2.00 Win 2 0.30 29.92
Each Way 24th 16:10 Kimifive 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 29.62
Newmarket
Each Way 24th 15:10 Crownthorpe 5.00 2.00 Win 2 0.00 31.62
Newcastle
Each Way 23rd 19:00 Naas Mother Country 4.00 2.00 Win 1 3.60 31.62
Each Way 23rd 17:15 Carlisle |Sealed Offer 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 28.02
Each Way 23rd 17:00 Naas Mickey The 7.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 30.02
Steel
Each Way 22nd 18:30 Newbury [Duke Of 6.00 2.00 Win 2 0.00 32.02
Condicote
Each Way 22nd 17:45 Newton |Decoration Of 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 32.02
Abbot War
Each Way 22nd 14:45 Brighton |Junoesque 2.88 2.00 Win 2 -0.53 34.02
Each Way 21st 19:10 Starlight Dream 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 34.55
Ballinrobe
Each Way 21st 17:00 I'm Watching 8.50 2.00 Win 3 0.50 35.55
Chepstow You
Each Way 21st 13:55 Sky Blue 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 35.05
Chepstow Thinking
Each Way 20th 15:35 Mix Of Clover 8.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 37.05
\Worcester
Each Way 20th 14:10 Hexham |Al Kherb 4.50 2.00 Win 2 -0.30 28.05
Each Way 20th 13:30 Caviciana 6.50 2.00 Win 3 0.10 28.35
\Worcester
Each Way 19th 18:10 Ascot Morando 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 28.25
Each Way 19th 17:35 Ascot  [Pythagoras 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 30.25
Each Way 19th 16:20 Ascot Nahaarr 4.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 32.25
Each Way 18th 18:10 Ascot \Warrior Brave 7.50 2.00 Loss 16 -2.00 34.25
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 18th 16:20 Ascot Pretty 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 36.25
Gorgeous
Each Way 18th 15:40 Ascot Dragon Symbol 5.00 2.00 Loss DSQ -0.20 38.25
Each Way 17th 17:35 Ascot Surefire 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 38.45
Each Way 17th 15:25 Ripon Gullane One 4.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 32.45
Each Way 17th 14:50 Ripon Baryshnikov 3.75 2.00 Win 1 241 34.45
Each Way 16th 15:40 Ascot Queen Power 3.75 2.00 Win 3 -0.45 32.04
Each Way 16th 16:25 Hamilton |Dandy's Angel 6.00 2.00 Win 2 0.00 32.49
Each Way 16th 14:30 Ascot  |Quick Suzy 9.00 2.00 Win 1 9.60 32.49
Each Way 14th 16:40 Mullins Cross 4.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 22.89
Kilbeggan
Each Way 14th 13:35 Lingfield |Great Esteem 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 24.89
Each Way 13th 15:08 Salisbury|Auditor 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 26.89
Each Way 13th 16:45 Seagulls Nest 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 28.89
Doncaster
Each Way 13th 13:45 Florenza 4.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 30.89
Doncaster
Each Way 12th 17:25 York Mr Wagyu 7.50 2.00 Win 1 7.80 32.89
Each Way 12th 16:35 Sandown|Leoncavallo 3.75 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 25.09
Each Way 12th 13:35 Sandown|Kendergarten 13.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 27.09
Kop
Each Way 11th 19:55 Aintree |Ballyvic Boru 8.00 2.00 Win 3 0.40 29.09
Each Way 11th 16:50 Sceptred Isle 4.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 28.69
Chepstow
Each Way 11th 14:10 Sandown|Melody Of Life 5.50 2.00 Win 2 -0.10 30.69
Each Way 9th 20:45 Hamilton |Guardia 5.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 30.79
Svizzera
Each Way 9th 14:45 Fontwell |Bolt N Brown 9.00 2.00 Win 3 0.48 32.79
Each Way 9th 13:50 Rockesbury 12.00 2.00 Win 1 13.20 32.31
Yarmouth
Each Way 8th 15:10 Eden 11.00 1.00 Win 3 0.50 19.11
Southwell Collonges
Each Way 8th 14:00 Check My 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 18.61
Southwell Pulse
Each Way 8th 13:25 Lord Getaway 4.20 2.00 Win 2 -0.36 20.61
Southwell
Each Way 7th 19:45 Bit Of A Quirke 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 20.97
Pontefract
Each Way 7th 19:15 Arnold 13.00 2.00 Win 2 1.40 22.97
Pontefract
Each Way 6th 15:00 Trixie Mc 8.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 21.57
Kilbeggan
Each Way 6th 14:10 Listowel |Cisco Disco 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 23.57
Each Way 5th 15:40 Man Of The 8.00 2.00 Win 1 5.69 17.57
Doncaster Night
Each Way 5th 14:15 Be Proud 13.00 2.00 Win 2 1.40 11.88
Musselburgh
Each Way 4th 16:10 Catterick |Gometra Ginty 3.25 2.00 Win 1 2.25 10.48
Each Way 4th 14:35 Epsom |Corazon 13.00 2.00 Win 1 14.40 8.23
Downs Espinado
Each Way 4th 14:00 Epsom |Dusky Prince 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -6.17
Downs
Each Way 3rd 17:45 Thirsk  |End Zone 5.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -4.17
Each Way 3rd 16:55 Ffos Las |Comeonthebull 4.33 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -2.17
Each Way 3rd 14:45 Hamilton |Call Me Ginger 8.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -0.17
Each Way 2nd 14:35 Fantasy Master 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 1.83
Nottingham
Each Way 2nd 14:25 Cartmel |Sword Of Fate 7.00 2.00 Win 2 0.20 3.83
Each Way 2nd 14:05 Penny Pot 13.00 2.00 Win 3 1.12 3.63
Nottingham Lane
Each Way 1st 17:30 Foreseeable 5.50 2.00 Win 2 0.13 2.51
Yarmouth Future
Each Way 1st 15:55 Brighton |Batchelor Boy 4.50 2.00 Win 1 4.38 2.38
Each Way 1st 13:00 Brighton |Little Sunflower 6.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -2

Unless specified elsewhere:




¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024


https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

